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PONTO

CARTAO DE PONTO

De 31/01/2018

a 31/01/2019

Emissio: 05/02/2019
Pagina: 1

Matricula: 0C0758
Nome:

Turmno: INTEGRAL

SCYOMARA CARDOSO MIRANDA

Cargo: INSTRUTOR (A)

De 13:00

as

de

Depto: PEDAG. CAIS

as 17:00

Data Sem.

Entrada

Entrada?

Saidat

Total

Atraso

Evento/Justificativa

1/01/2019
02/01/201

03/01/2019
04/01/2019
05/01/2019

06/01/2019
07/01/2019

09/01/2019
108 e
11/01/2019  |SEX
120012019 |
13012019 |

14/01/2019
15/01/2019

17/01/2019
180012019
19/01/2019 |
200012019
20/01/2019 |8
22/01/2019
23/01/2019
2410 Mo
25/01/2018  |SEX
26012019 |
27/01/2019
28/01/2019
20/01/2019 |7
30/01/2019
31012018

Saida

Feriado

0400

|Domingo

(|Feriado L

jBomingo

0:00

Horas Més:

100

Horas Trabalhadas 116:00




